
TENDER NOTICE FOR EQUIPMENT UNDER FOR PROJECTS UNDER OURIP, G. M. UNIVERSITY, AMRUTA VIHAR, SAMBALPUR 
Separate sealed tenders are invited from reputed registered firms/ manufacturers/ authorized dealers for the supply of equipment under OURIIP grants to G.M. University, Sambalpur, Odisha-768004. 

The details, tender form, format of agreements etc., can be downloaded from university web site www.gmuniversity.ac.in Completed tenders should be submitted along with tender paper fee of Rs.200/- per item and EMD @ 1% of the quoted amount must be paid through IMPS/NEFT/RTGS mode only in the following account details. Name of the Account Holder M/S G MU ADMISSION FUND Account No. 520141001627645 
UNION BANK OF INDIA, 54, G.M. College Road, 

Bank Name with address 

Sambalpur, Odisha-768004 
UBIN0914509 

IFSC Code 
MICR Code 

768017002 

The bids for the equipments mentioned in the Annexure 1 (Two-Bid System) should be submitted to "The Registrar, G.M. University, Amruta Vihar, Sambalpur-768004, Odisha". 
ANY CHANGES TO THIS TENDER CALL NOTICE WILL ONLY BE NOTIFIED IN THE UNIVERSITY WEBSITE. 

The mode of procurement unless otherwise specifically stated shall follow HED, Govt. of OdishaGuidelines. 

1. Last date and time for the receipt of completed tenders (Technical & Financial Bid): 14-02- 2022 

2. Date and time of opening of Technical Bids of two-bid system: 11.30 am on 15-02- 2022 

3. Venue: Office of the Registrar G.M. University, Amruta Vihar, Sambalpur-768004 4. Technically qualified tenders alone will be considered for financial bid. 5. Date and time of opening of the Financial Bid: 01:00pm on 15-02-2022 

Page 1 of 19 












































